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STATISTICAL CADRE
1 |Manish Dev Joint Director manish.dcv@l&.in 9911152467| 12 8 96900
2 |Shan-E-Alam Joint Director/1100 shane.71@gov.in 9990012578| 12 6 91400
3 |Rekha Verma Dy. Director rekha.verma25@nic.in 9999055993 11 1 67700
4 |Surendra Kumar Dy. Director surendra.bhati65@gov.in 9711025939 11 13 96600
5 |Bal Krishna Assistant Director bal krishna@gov.in 9910721283| 10 16 87400
6 [Shashi Narang Assistant Director shashi.doe243@delhi.gov.in 9891948432 10 16 87400
7 |Asha Rani Assistant Director asha.ranil6@delhi.gov.in 9968660688 10 9 71100
8 |Surjeet Singh Rawat Assistant Director surject.rawat42@gov.in 9868910363 10 15 84900
9 |Mamta Devi Statistical Officer mamta.devi2040@dclhi.gov.in 9891782290 7 7 53600
10 |Gajender Singh Statistical Officer gajender.singh69@gov.in 9868163178 7 14 66000
11 |Vaibhav Srivastava Statistical Officer vaibhav.s87@delhi.gov.in 8800297346 6 9 44900
12 [Varsha Kumar Statistical Officer varsha.72@gov.in 9868266734 7 14 66000
13 |Prateck Jain Statistical Officer prateck.82@dclhi.gov.in 9810336544 7 8 55200
14 |Kavita Statistical Officer kavita.84@dclhi.gov.in 9990164191 7 10 58600
15 |Archana Statistical Officer archana.orgi@gmail.com 9821519790 7 3 47600
16 [Rajeev Kumar Statistical Officer rajeev.kumar72@gov.in 9971339888| 7 14 66000
17 |Donborsingh Sohlang Statistical Officer don.soh36@delhi.gov.in 7005573718 7 2 46200
18 [Manish Kumar Statistical Officer manish.kumar2492@delhi.gov.in 8130107952 7 2 46200
19 |Anuj Kumari Statistical Officer pari.sharma@delhi.gov.in 7838848708 7 7 53600
20 [Seema Rajput Statistical Officer seema.rajput83@delhi.gov.in 7827664497 7 7 53600
21 |Pradeep Kumar Sahu Statistical Assistant pradecpkumar.sahu94@declhi.gov.in 7081076906 6 5 39900
22 [Shikha Sharma Statistical Assistant shikha.sh1989@dclhi.gov.in 9560033549| 6 5 39900
23 |Upasana Statistical Assistant upas:jna@d(zlhignv.in 9319315417 6 5 39900
24 |Sanjay Meena Statistical Assistant sanjay.meena94@delhi.gov.in 9887072815 6 5 39900
25 |Vijaita Kumari Tomar Statistical Assistant vijaitakumaritomar@delhi.gov.in 9773510306| 6 4 38700
26 |Naveen Rawat Statistical Assistant naveen.rawatl@delhi.gov.in 9958592448 6 5 39900
27 |Robin Verma Statistical Assistant rrobin.verma@delhi.gov.in 9557625728 6 S 39900
28 |Shipi Sihna Statistical Assistant shilpi.sinha@dclhi.gov.in 8340561958 6 5 39900
29 |Preeti Khatri Statistical Assistant preetikhatri@dclhi.gov.on 9891172748 6 5 39900
30 |Nidhi Yadav Statistical Assistant nidhi.yadavi@dclhi.gov.in 8376960142 6 5 39900
31 |Anju Rani Statistical Assistant raoanju.rani@delhi.gov.in 9205569205| 6 5 39900
32 |Ravi Kumar Statistical Assistant ravi.dahiya07@delhi.gov.in 9716200502 6 5 39900
33 [Sandeep mann Statistical Assistant sandeep.mannl@dclhi.gov.in 9911231033 6 5 39900
34 |Arun Kumar Statistiéal Assistant arun.doe21@delhi.gov.in 9540401073 6 5 39900
35 |Prashant Kumar Statistical Assistant prashantkumar27@declhi.gov.in 9958677808| 6 5 39900
36 |Deepak Statistical Assistant dccpak.s‘)3@5;ikclhi.gov‘in 8285730905| 6 5 39900
37 [Mukesh Kumar Stat.l;ti—c‘;ﬁ\ssistant mukesh.kr1992@dclhi.gov.in 9935302805 6 5 39900
38 |Om Prakash Meena Slalisti—ca! Assistant’ ommeena0123@gmail.com 8769469946 6 5 39900
39 |Lokesh Kumar i ..Stalii;rtiicr;;l_;\ssislam lokesh.kr92@delhi.gov.in 9818983158 6 5 39900
40 |Pooja Gupta Siatisticnl Assistant gupta.;)()()iéziI;@Di(;(;I—PEE;;;.;:i.;- 8447429381 6 5 39900 B
41 |Anjali Sharma S.t‘n:.sjtiical Assistant anjali.sharma1992@delhi.gov.in 9899880636 6 5 3‘)9_()?)~~
42 |Shweta Singh {l;:;;[l(’ll Assistant sngh.shwcmo2@3(10111i._[;,;)-;/:in 8447944995 6 5 3_‘):)‘6()
DASS/ STENO CADRE
1 |Dinesh Singh ﬁScclion Officer dincsh.s(x(?@nici;*' 9871947982| 11 11 “7‘)1100
2 |Kamal Singh Rawat Assistant Section Officer kamal.raA\:val“'/f):(;DdLr'lhi.éé;.i%ﬁ —f)_{; 11?;{03 __'7-““‘7-‘. —‘—:343(_10—6‘__
3 |Raj Narayan Sah Sr. Assistant rajnar;lyan.s;rlh@d(rlhi.guv_m 9968892113| 4 1()—
4 |Sachin Kumar Sr. Assistant S“Chi“-87@:‘9”_“;%‘,’[?‘_» . S _;?—;5_7;;25_4_;] —E;l’_—__‘_,
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_5_ Manoj Kumar A Assistant |manojkumar@delhi gov.in 9013629067 3 19 37200
6 |Sandecep Singh S Assistam sandeepsinghi8@govin 9992008945| 4 | 3 27100
7 _|Abhiject Kumar "’1“‘"‘"“&__ s ;\i;hi]r(;l.um;h(n\d('Ilu_p,nv,m» o Hﬁ')())l 1‘)/") 2 3 21100
| 8 |Geeta Suri L ,::: ;l.l-ri()‘)‘)‘)(n)dnlhi_;!;(;v,ir\ [ v9t003m070] 8 | 12 66000
9 |Lalit Kumar 11/\;, ) __n]_a‘l;jl»u;;r;;’;r(n)dr'Ibhi.p,o\;';in - ‘)I;ﬁ/iiﬁ(;:(: 7 i} 55200
10 |Priyanka Rani Steno. GRITI giyar;lz;‘rranivsé@aclhv.-go;/‘i‘r‘w7  ovtas7960] 4 | 4 | 27900
Accounts Cadre o B T
1 |Pankaj Kumar MAO hh*ﬁl:)‘a;i(;]..;(:/}n(!‘ﬂdulhx.gmrv.;n - -]"‘i'.)l 125 s083) 8 6 55200
IT CADRE - B
1 |Deepak Balhara Sr. System Analyst jbmgancsh.kmrr(;?@gop.vi;” - -‘)vi‘l ;()M;‘)()/ 11 10 88400
2 |Ashok Kumar System Analyst ashok,kr49ﬁ)gorv,irri1‘ N ‘)8‘14817";1%;’7 10 14 82400
3 |Tripti Aggarwal System Analyst vigtia@eovin 9013589798| 10 | 10 73200
4 |Puneet Kumar Data Processing Assistant  |k.puneet@delhi.gov.in 8968737572 7 1 44900
S |Bhawna Singh Data Processing Assistant |singh.bhawna@delhi.gov.in 9717408787 7 2 46200
6 |Rutuj Devendra Sakhare Data Processing Assistant  |rutuj.sakhare@delhi.gov.in 9561835373 7 2 46200
7 |Himanshu Barad Data Processing Assistant  |himanshu.barad@delhi 9312898268| 7 2 46200
8 |Shiv Charan Meena DEO Gr.B shiv.charanmeena@delhi.gov.in 9873943466| 8 19 81200
9 |Chetan Saxena DEO Gr.B chetan.saxena@delhi.gov.in 9599818279 5 6 33900
10 |Satpal Kharwal DEO Gr.B sp.kharwar81@gov.in 9868943065 | ¢ 15 53600
EX-Cadre Staff
1 |Amarjeet Singh Anand Driver amarjeet.singh@delhi.gov.in 9911260843 6 14 52000
2 |Raj Pal Singh Driver Rajpal.singh@delhi.gov.in 9868121542| 5 17 46800
3 [Deepa MTS deepa.44@dclhi.gov.in 8743913402| 1 4 19700
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